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Monday, September 2, 2024 Tuesday, September 3, 2024 Wednesday, September 4, 2024 Thursday, September 5, 2024 Friday, September 6, 2024

Mild Honey Sauced Drumstick Mozzarella Burger
Premium Chicken Nuggets & 

Ketchup 
Fresh Hot Delivered Pizza

Mildly Seasoned Flavorful Chicken 

Drumstick
Ketchup Baby Carrots w/ Dip Broccoli Salad

Celery Sticks, Carrot Slims & Dip CKC Baked Beans, Celery & Dip Fresh Watermelon Cubes Crisp Varietal Apple

Animal Crackers Banana Strawberry Grahams Choice Milk

Chilled Fruit Cocktail & Choice Milk Wheat Crackers & Choice Milk Choice Milk

Monday, September 9, 2024 Tuesday, September 10, 2024 Wednesday, September 11, 2024 Thursday, September 12, 2024 Friday, September 13, 2024

Crunch Wrap
Cheesy Joe

Brunch Lunch
Italiano Rosy Alfredo Pasta 

Bake
Fresh Hot Delivered Pizza

Wg Tortilla, Chicken Tenders CKC's Cheesy Twist on a Beef Joe
Easy-Bite Mini Waffles w/ Syrup & Yogurt 

Swirl Cup
WG Penne Rosa w/ Grilled Chicken Cucumber Slices

Shred Cheese & Boom Sauce CKC Baked Beans, Celery & Dip Potato Rounds w/ Ketchup Mixed Greens Salad & Dressing Crisp Varietal Apple

Baby Carrots Chilled Fruit Cocktail Baby Carrots Fresh Watermelon Cubes Choice Milk

Fresh Orange & Choice Milk Choice Milk Banana & Choice Milk Choice Milk

Monday, September 16, 2024 Tuesday, September 17, 2024 Wednesday, September 18, 2024 Thursday, September 19, 2024 Friday, September 20, 2024

Easy-Cheesy Pull Aparts Cheddar Nachos
The Cheeseburger, that Never 

Gets Old-Fashioned
Golden Corn Dog Fresh Hot Delivered Pizza

Baby Carrots WG Bun, Cheese Slice & Ketchup WG Chicken Corn Dog served with Ketchup Broccoli Florets & Dip

Fresh Orange Wafers Potato Stix w/ Ketchup Crisp Varietal Apple

French Toast Grahams Pinto Beans ,Celery & Dip Cucumber Slices & Dressing Fresh Watermelon Cubes  

 Chilled Fruit Cocktail & Choice Milk Banana & Choice Milk  

Monday, September 23, 2024 Tuesday, September 24, 2024 Wednesday, September 25, 2024 Thursday, September 26, 2024 Friday, September 27, 2024

Golden Chicken Tenders & 

Ketchup
Walking Taco Mac & Cheese Chinese Teriyaki Chicken Fresh Hot Delivered Pizza

Steamed Corn
Beef Taco Meat, Nacho Cheese Doritos, 

Shred Cheese & Crema
Strawberry Grahams Steamed Seasoned Rice Baby Carrots & Dip

Fresh Orange Cheesy Refried Beans Mixed Greens Salad & Dressing Crisp Broccoli & Dip Crisp Varietal Apple

Vanilla Chat-Snax Chilled Fruit Cocktail Banana Fresh Watermelon Cubes  

Monday, September 30, 2024

Premium Chicken Nuggets
Ketchup 

Dill Cobber Crackers

Baby Carrots & Dip

Fresh Orange & Choice Milk
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Scoop the Creamy Melted Cheese & 

Chicken Nachos with Corn Chips for the 'Oh, 

so, yummy' Crunch
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Please circle the days you would like hot lunch or check a box as follows.                    Menu is due: August 29                                                      ___  Lunch everyday  ____ No lunch any days

 PreK-8 September Lunch Menu           NAME _________________________________________ GRADE ______

                                                                                  

                                      


